
 

Fall 2025 ECHO Zoom Dialogue Sections  

OED X101: My Role in Equity & Diversity 

●​ Tuesday, September 9, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Thursday, October 23, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Tuesday, December 2, 2 to 4pm 

OED X102: Addressing Implicit Bias and Microaggressions 
●​ Wednesday, September 10, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Tuesday, October 28, 2 to 4pm 
●​ Wednesday, December 3, 12 to 2pm 

OED X103: Navigating Challenging Conversations 
●​ Thursday, September 11, 2 to 4pm 
●​ Wednesday, October 29, 12 to 2pm 
●​ Thursday, December 4, 10am to 12pm 

OED X104: Removing Barriers and Creating Access 

●​ Wednesday, September 17, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Thursday, October 30, 2 to 4pm 
●​ Tuesday, December 9, 2 to 4pm 

OED X105: Ableism & Disability Justice​  

●​ Wednesday, October 1, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Tuesday, November 4, 1 to 3pm 

 



 
●​ Wednesday, December 10, 10am to 12pm 

OED X106: Challenging Classism​  

●​ Thursday, September 25, 2 to 4pm 
●​ Wednesday, November 5, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Wednesday, December 17, 10am to 12pm 

OED X107: Gender, Gender Identity, and Sexuality​ ​  

●​ Tuesday, October 7, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Thursday, November 6, 1 to 3pm 
●​ Monday, November 24, 11am to 1pm 

OED X108: Race and Racism 

●​ Thursday, October 9, 2-4pm 
●​ Wednesday, November 12, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Tuesday, December 16, 10am to 12pm 

OED X109: Religious and Spiritual Identities​  

●​ Wednesday, October 15, 12 to 2pm 
●​ Thursday, November 13, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Thursday, December 11, 1 to 3pm 

OED X110: Understanding and Addressing Gender-Based 
Oppression​  

●​ Thursday, October 16, 10am to 12pm 
●​ Tuesday, November 18, 1 to 3pm 
●​ Thursday, December 18, 2 to 4pm 

 



 

OED X112: Sizeism & the Fat Liberation Movement 

●​ Tuesday, September 16, 9:30-11:30am 
●​ Monday, October 20, 12-2pm 
●​ Monday, November 17, 10am-12pm 

OED X113: Addressing Xenophobia & Marginalization of 
International Community Members 

●​ Tuesday, November 25, 10am to 12pm 

Questions? 
For questions regarding the Equity Certificate Hosted Online (ECHO) program, 
please email oeded@umn.edu.  
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